( HYDROSCAND

SWIVEL

5576-03

Part No.

55760308
55760310
55760312
55760316
55760320
55760324
55760332

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type

Thread
3/4"-16 UNF
7/8"-14 UNF
3/4"-16 UNF
15/16"-12 UNF
15/8"-12 UNF
17/8"-12 UNF
2 1/2"-12 UNF

18.05.2024

Working pressure is only for the swivel, check the
pressure classes on the connections.

WP MPa

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
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