

SWIVEL

5576-03



Product info Heavy Duty

Product info2 Working pressure is only for the swivel, check the pressure classes on the connections.

Product group 510

Type Swivel

Part No.	Thread	WP MPa
55760308	3/4"-16 UNF	41
55760310	7/8"-14 UNF	41
55760312	3/4"-16 UNF	41
55760316	1 5/16"-12 UNF	41
55760320	1 5/8"-12 UNF	41
55760324	1 7/8"-12 UNF	41
55760332	2 1/2"-12 UNF	41